Eden AS-i is a coded non-contact safety sensor equipped with an AS-i node. Eden consists of Adam and Eva. Eden is usually
used for monitoring doors and hatches. The sensor is actuated when Adam and Eva are within sensing distance from each other.
Reduced installation time
Eden AS-i large mounting tolerance, compact dimensions and 360° mounting possibility facilitate its placing. Its M12 connector
speeds up installation and exchange. The AS-i system reduces tremendously the lengths of cables to be drawn. The vampire
connectors facilitate changes. It is simple to add, move and disconnect safety devices on the AS-i cable as well as to extend
the AS-i cable.
High level of safety with no risk of connection mistake

Adam AS-i 2TLA020051R6000 Adam AS-i M12-connector, 4 DA 1
Eva AS-i 2TLA020051R8000 Eva AS-i
Models and ordering information
Safety screws 2TLA020053R4200 Safety screw SM4 x 20, for mounting Adam and Eva
SBIT 2TLA020053R5000 Safety screwdriver bit SBIT
Torque wrench 2TLA020053R0900 Torque wrench for M12 contacts
Accessories
M12-C112 2TLA020056R2000 Straight M12-5 female and male connectors with 1 m shielded cable.*
M12-C312 2TLA020056R2100 Straight M12-5 female and male connectors with 3 m shielded cable.*
M12-C612 2TLA020056R2200 Straight M12-5 female and male connectors with 6 m shielded cable.*
AS-i T connector 2TLA020073R0000 Flat cable connector to M12
Cables and other connection accessories
DA 1 2TLA020053R0000 Distance plates (4 pcs)
DA 2B 2TLA020053R0300 Distance ring black (4 pcs)
Spare parts
* Shielded cable connected to pin 3 (0 V) on male connector.